CLEAN OHIO REVITALIZATION FUND
ROUND 6 AWARDEES
ID Applicant Property Name  Amount Requested  Running Total
1 2009001  Cityof Akon ~ ccodvearBulding 116 gone 1 $956,049
Property
2 2009002 City of Barberton 000 Wooster Rd $1,512,889 $2,468,938
Redevelopment
3 2009003  Cityof Canton Hormer canton Drop $1,661,348 $4,130,286
Forge Property
Cuyahoga County . .
4 2009-006 Board of Tri-C Expansion/ $3,000,000 $7,130,286
- Metrohealth
Commissioners
5 2009-007 City of Cuyahoga Falls CUckeye Mixed-Use $1,827,722 $8,958,008
Redevelopment
. Former State Road
6 2009-008 City of Cuyahoga Falls Shopping Center $2,000,000 $10,958,008
. Monument Avenue
7 2009-009 City of Dayton Gateway Project $1,004,430 $11,962,438
8 2009010  Cityof Faibom  CEMEXTown Plant $2,800,000 $14,762,438
Redevelopment
Franklin County Board ~ Columbus Heliport/
9 2009-011 of Commissioners North Gowdy $3,000,000 $17,762,438
Southern Ohio Port ~ Former Diesel Repair
10 2009-013 Authority Shop Property $958,659 $18,721,097
. Former Mahoningside
11 2009-015 City of Warren $1,358,607 $20,079,704
Property
Total Requested $20,079,704
Amount Available $26,752,814
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